
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

63 

6 

G37 

77 

71 

28 

22 

13 

G2 

43 

59 

55 

89 

69 

68 

66 

87 

G14 

54 

58 

5 

20 

G65 

7 

9 

33 

Name 

Justin HÄNSE 

Jan GERWIN 

Felix KAUERTZ 

Jeffery EVANS 

Paul FRIESE 

Timo KRÜGER 

Tobias BROST 

Rick FREIHEIT 

Sascha SCHODER 

Max JACOBSEN 

Robin BARTELS 

Kilian LANGE 

Tony KÖNIG 

Jessica LANGSTÄDTLER 

Uwe KANTIMM 

Alexander RAMBOW 

Manuel KERN 

Ludwig PLINKE 

Sandy SCHODER 

Jens THEUER 

Knuth STRAUß 

Ingo BISCHOFF 

Uli LÖHR 

Tom ZIMMERMANN 

Simone CRIPPA 

Timo LUDWIG 

Class 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

Motorrad 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

9.487 

10.465 

27.642 

28.140 

28.242 

28.609 

29.624 

30.137 

39.845 

40.580 

41.339 

41.958 

45.858 

51.188 

51.400 

1:00.377 

1:00.405 

1:03.225 

1:04.227 

1:04.425 

1:14.968 

1:17.204 

1:17.819 

1:20.602 

1:21.420 

Gap 

9.487 

0.978 

17.177 

0.498 

0.102 

0.367 

1.015 

0.513 

9.708 

0.735 

0.759 

0.619 

3.900 

5.330 

0.212 

8.977 

0.028 

2.820 

1.002 

0.198 

10.543 

2.236 

0.615 

2.783 

0.818 

Best Tm 

1:35.644 

1:36.460 

1:36.391 

1:37.786 

1:37.625 

1:37.932 

1:37.506 

1:37.613 

1:37.794 

1:38.358 

1:38.501 

1:38.540 

1:39.155 

1:38.679 

1:39.597 

1:39.834 

1:39.973 

1:40.523 

1:40.537 

1:40.415 

1:40.607 

1:40.684 

1:40.644 

1:41.600 

1:41.674 

1:41.555 

In Lap 

3 

5 

10 

10 

12 

9 

10 

9 

9 

6 

5 

11 

4 

6 

11 

9 

10 

5 

10 

10 

2 

9 

10 

10 

7 

7 

Points 

25 

20 

0 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

0 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Announcements 
no jump start 
Pstk - estimated pit lane open at 16:15 
2/3 of race distance completed 
Pstk - pit lane open at 16:15 

Margin of Victory 

9.487 

Avg. Speed 

141,943 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.644 

Best Speed 

143,219 

Best Lap by 

63 - Justin HÄNSE 
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TWIN Cup 

Race 1 
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Pos 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

DNF 

No. 

91 

27 

79 

G25 

36 

67 

G21 

G60 

17 

15 

G47 

11 

Name 

Klaus HIERL 

Wolfgang BRUNNER 

Andreas LAMBERT 

Pascal ECKERT 

Alexander SCHEIT 

Michael ANGERSBACH 

Michael KLEINERT 

Hendrik KÖSTER 

Siegfried KRAUSE 

Simone PETSCH 

Günter KOGLECK 

Thomas BIEDERWOLF 

Class 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

Motorrad 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

7 

Diff 

1:22.339 

1:23.304 

1:23.708 

1:38.379 

1:42.140 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

0.919 

0.965 

0.404 

14.671 

3.761 

1 Lap 

6.257 

0.412 

11.414 

21.868 

2.909 

Best Tm 

1:41.700 

1:42.077 

1:41.073 

1:43.365 

1:43.459 

1:43.397 

1:44.537 

1:44.115 

1:45.313 

1:47.072 

1:46.963 

1:49.272 

In Lap 

8 

3 

9 

3 

8 

9 

11 

4 

8 

9 

7 

2 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Announcements 
no jump start 
Pstk - estimated pit lane open at 16:15 
2/3 of race distance completed 
Pstk - pit lane open at 16:15 

Margin of Victory 

9.487 

Avg. Speed 

141,943 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.644 

Best Speed 

143,219 

Best Lap by 

63 - Justin HÄNSE 

Printed: 23.07.2022 16:11:12 
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TWIN Cup 

Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:46:13 

Schleiz / D 3,805 km 

23.07.2022 15:25 
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